

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE: A.S.Nos.1599 of 2003, 75 of 1997
&
C.R.P.No.2147 of 2003
PROCEEDING SHEET

| S.I No. | DATE | ORDER | |
|------------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| | 10.02.2026 | <p data-bbox="512 546 647 584"><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="568 636 1206 674"><u>A.S.Nos.1599 of 2003 & A.S.No.75 of 1997</u></p> <p data-bbox="512 692 1262 846">For filing counter in I.A.Nos.1 & 2 of 2025, post these matters along with C.R.P.No.2147 of 2003 on 24.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1129 943 1262 981">VGKR,J</p> <p data-bbox="1219 1039 1262 1061">CVD</p> | |

